SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH I.A.Nos.2 & 3 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3695 OF 2007

SRI ATIBAL SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD SHANKAR UPADHYAY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 In Civil Appeal NO. 3704 of 2007

Date: 08/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Shri G. Balaji, Adv.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv

Mr. Kuldeep s. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

Appellants have to disclose the outcome of dasti service upon unserved respondents and take appropriate steps so far as respondent No.2 is concerned before 11.9.2008.

List the matter on 11.9.2008.

(S.G.SHAH) Registrar